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Aluminium UBOX 

Two u-shell sheet-metal boxes for a wide range of applications from small 
test equipment to heavy duty installations.

• 	 Manufactured in 1mm thick aluminium 
• 	 Snap-fit assembly (CUABOX001)
• 	 Cover retained with x4 self-tapping screws (CUABOX002-CUABOX015)
• 	 Wide range of sizes
• 	 Easily Customised
• 	 RFI protection
• 	 Polyester based powder coat
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CUABOX001
CUABOX002
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CUABOX013
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SPECIFICATION
Materials

Standard colours
Standard unit includes

Lid & base 1mm thick 3003 grade aluminium 
Coating polyester
RAL 7038
Base, cover & 4x self-tapping screws

HEIGHT
25mm
25mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
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45mm
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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Other Similar products are found below :  

412689X  CTBP92HE/10  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  IND5032405-240-T/GRN 

CE10.00.EI  C192SHAND  RTM5006/16-PAT  CNMB/6ST/2  CNMB/4ST/2  CSACST004  CTBP9200/9  CIME/M/BE2250SS  CHH64E1BL 

CIM/15W-DMFS  CHHBAT2GY  CFTBN/2  CCB2S1/04  CHDX6-222C  CHDX8-224  CHDASMP29  CHDASMP34  CHDX810DD 

CHDX811DD  CCTTM40LR  CTBP92VJ/5S  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M  CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX006  IND513113-LED-RD 

CE10.00.FM  CBRPH-BLK  RX2008/S-5-WH  CBARD-CAR  CRDCG0007  CNMB/4/KIT  CTB5050/5  CTBP92HE/11  CTBP9358/10AO 

CHH66C2GY  CHH456PBK  CHH451ABK  CIM/9W-DMFS  CIM/25W-DMFS  RTM5004/14-NC-BLK  RTM5006/16-NC-BLK 

IND5032405-125-T/AMB  
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